Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
9001:2015

NRB-KQ Series
Radial Leaded Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Last Updated 2/3/2025.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (Arms)
+105°C/120Hz
Max. ESR (Ω)
120Hz
Load Life Hours
@+105°C
NRB-KQ180M400V8X25F 18
400
0.15 0.19 13.82 2000
NRB-KQ220M400V8X30F 22 0.15 0.22 11.30 2000
NRB-KQ270M400V8X35F 27 0.15 0.25 9.21 2000
NRB-KQ330M400V8X45F 33 0.15 0.33 7.54 2000
NRB-KQ330M400V10X30F 33 0.15 0.33 7.54 2000
NRB-KQ390M400V8X50F 39 0.15 0.35 6.37 2000
NRB-KQ390M400V10X35F 39 0.15 0.37 6.38 2000
NRB-KQ470M400V10X40F 47 0.15 0.43 5.29 2000
NRB-KQ560M400V10X45F 56 0.15 0.48 4.44 2000
NRB-KQ560M400V12.5X30F 56 0.15 0.47 4.44 2000
NRB-KQ680M400V12.5X35F 68 0.15 0.54 3.66 2000
NRB-KQ820M400V12.5X40F 82 0.15 0.62 3.03 2000
NRB-KQ820M400V14.5X31.5F 82 0.15 0.61 3.03 2000
NRB-KQ101M400V12.5X50F 100 0.15 0.73 2.49 2000
NRB-KQ101M400V14.5X35F 100 0.15 0.70 2.49 2000
NRB-KQ101M400V16X31.5F 100 0.15 0.71 2.49 2000
NRB-KQ121M400V14.5X40F 120 0.15 0.79 2.07 2000
NRB-KQ121M400V16X35F 120 0.15 0.80 2.07 2000
NRB-KQ151M400V14.5X50F 150 0.15 0.94 1.66 2000
NRB-KQ151M400V16X40F 150 0.15 0.92 1.66 2000
NRB-KQ151M400V18X31.5F 150 0.15 0.89 1.66 2000
NRB-KQ181M400V16X50F 180 0.15 1.08 1.38 2000
NRB-KQ181M400V18X40F 180 0.15 1.06 1.38 2000
NRB-KQ221M400V18X45F 220 0.15 1.20 1.13 2000
NRB-KQ150M420V8X25F 15
420
0.2 0.12 22.11 2000
NRB-KQ180M420V8X30F 18 0.2 0.14 18.43 2000
NRB-KQ220M420V8X35F 22 0.2 0.22 15.07 2000
NRB-KQ270M420V8X45F 27 0.2 0.26 12.28 2000
NRB-KQ330M420V10X30F 33 0.2 0.32 10.05 2000
NRB-KQ390M420V10X35F 39 0.2 0.36 8.51 2000
NRB-KQ470M420V10X40F 47 0.2 0.41 7.06 2000
NRB-KQ560M420V10X50F 56 0.2 0.49 5.92 2000
NRB-KQ560M420V12.5X30F 56 0.2 0.46 5.92 2000
NRB-KQ680M420V12.5X35F 68 0.2 0.53 4.88 2000
NRB-KQ820M420V12.5X45F 82 0.2 0.63 4.05 2000
NRB-KQ820M420V14.5X31.5F 82 0.2 0.60 4.05 2000
NRB-KQ101M420V12.5X50F 100 0.2 0.71 3.32 2000
NRB-KQ101M420V14.5X40F 100 0.2 0.72 3.32 2000
NRB-KQ101M420V16X31.5F 100 0.2 0.69 3.32 2000
NRB-KQ121M420V14.5X45F 120 0.2 0.81 2.76 2000
NRB-KQ121M420V16X35F 120 0.2 0.78 2.76 2000
NRB-KQ121M420V18X31.5F 120 0.2 0.80 2.76 2000
NRB-KQ151M420V16X45F 150 0.2 0.94 2.21 2000
NRB-KQ151M420V18X35F 150 0.2 0.92 2.21 2000
NRB-KQ181M420V16X50F 180 0.2 1.05 1.84 2000
NRB-KQ181M420V18X40F 180 0.2 1.04 1.84 2000
NRB-KQ221M420V18X50F 220 0.2 1.22 1.51 2000
NRB-KQ120M450V8X25F 12
450
0.2 0.15 27.64 2000
NRB-KQ150M450V8X30F 15 0.2 0.17 22.11 2000
NRB-KQ180M450V8X35F 18 0.2 0.19 18.43 2000
NRB-KQ220M450V8X45F 22 0.2 0.23 15.07 2000
NRB-KQ270M450V10X30F 27 0.2 0.30 12.29 2000
NRB-KQ330M450V10X35F 33 0.2 0.34 10.05 2000
NRB-KQ390M450V10X40F 39 0.2 0.39 8.51 2000
NRB-KQ470M450V10X45F 47 0.2 0.44 7.06 2000
NRB-KQ470M450V12.5X30F 47 0.2 0.43 7.06 2000
NRB-KQ560M450V12.5X35F 56 0.2 0.49 5.92 2000
NRB-KQ680M450V12.5X40F 68 0.2 0.56 4.88 2000
NRB-KQ680M450V14.5X31.5F 68 0.2 0.56 4.88 2000
STANDARD PRODUCT, SPECIFICATIONS AND CASE SIZES D φ x L (mm)
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.

NRB-KQ Series
Radial Leaded Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Last Updated 2/3/2025.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (Arms)
+105°C/120Hz
Max. ESR (Ω)
120Hz
Load Life Hours
@+105°C
NRB-KQ820M450V12.5X45F 82
450
0.2 0.63 4.05 2000
NRB-KQ820M450V14.5X35F 82 0.2 0.63 4.05 2000
NRB-KQ820M450V16X31.5F 82 0.2 0.64 4.05 2000
NRB-KQ101M450V14.5X40F 100 0.2 0.72 3.32 2000
NRB-KQ101M450V16X35F 100 0.2 0.73 3.32 2000
NRB-KQ121M450V14.5X50F 120 0.2 0.85 2.76 2000
NRB-KQ121M450V16X40F 120 0.2 0.82 2.76 2000
NRB-KQ121M450V18X31.5F 120 0.2 0.80 2.76 2000
NRB-KQ151M450V16X50F 150 0.2 0.98 2.21 2000
NRB-KQ151M450V18X40F 150 0.2 0.97 2.21 2000
NRB-KQ181M450V18X45F 180 0.2 1.09 1.84 2000
NRB-KQ221M450V18X50F 220 0.2 1.22 1.51 2000
STANDARD PRODUCT, SPECIFICATIONS AND CASE SIZES D φ x L (mm)
Frequency (Hz) 60 120 500 1K >10K
400 ~ 450Vdc 0.8 1.0 1.25 1.40 1.50
RIPPLE CURRENT FREQUENCY